

F

C.A.No. 4147 OF 2004
ITEM No.3

Court No.10

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3 in Civil Appeal No.4147/2004

G. MOHAN REDDY & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVERNMENT OF A.P. & ORS.
(For directions and office report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 17/09/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)/
Applicant

Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R. Santhan Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. G. Sateesh, Adv.
Ms. K.Radha Rani, Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. G.L. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao, Adv.
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

Mr. H.S. Gururaja Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao., Adv.
Ms. Sasmita Tripathy, Adv.
Mr. Y. Ramesh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.No.3 is dismissed.

Liberty to mention.

(Satish K. Yadav) (Kanwal Singh)
Court Master Court Master