

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4147 OF 2004

G. MOHAN REDDY & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVERNMENT OF A.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/03/2007 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr.L.N.Rao, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao,Adv.

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao ,Adv

Mr.T.V.George ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Release the matter from part-heard.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master