

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4147 OF 2004

G. MOHAN REDDY & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVERNMENT OF A.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and with office report )

With C.A. Nos. 4142, 4144, 4146 of 2004

(With office report)

Date: 10/05/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. J.R. Manohar Rao, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Krishnan, Adv.

Ms. K. Radha Rani, Adv.

Mr. P. Vijaya Kumar, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. C.S. N. Mohan, Rao, Adv

Mr. Subodh Markandey, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Rifal, Adv.

Ms. C. Markandaya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao, Adv.

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.

Ms. J. Chaudhari, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Maqnoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Rajnish Kr. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.

Mr. T. V. George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

of List these matters along with Civil Appeal Nos. 1712-1713

2002.

(Pardeep Kumar)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master