

Andhra Pradesh Public Service Commission were in service as Assistant Executive Engineer and consequently it shall also be stated as to how G.O. No. 307 dated 23rd May, 2003 was given effect to.
The aforesaid details be furnished within a period of three weeks from today.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR]
COURT MASTER